Weekl Week2 Week3 Week4d Week5 Week6 Week7 Week8 Week9 Weekl0 Weekll Weekl2 Weekl3 Weekl4 Contest Total Season Total

WhammyRammy 11 11 11 7 9 11 4 7 9 7 9 10 5 9 111 120 57.7%
Soylent Green 12 8 7 7 11 10 10 8 12 6 10 5 7 8 110 121 58.2%
FormerRam 9 11 10 8 9 7 9 10 11 6 7 8 10 7 109 122 58.7%
Go ST8 11 10 7 11 11 6 9 8 10 6 9 6 9 107 113 58.5%
ramwriter 10 10 9 12 9 10 6 11 7 6 7 6 5 10 107 118 56.7 %
BuffRamMom 10 10 7 8 10 9 7 9 9 10 10 5 5 8 107 117 56.3%
Q.Ram 8 10 5 9 10 6 9 9 11 6 5 9 8 12 107 117 56.3%
RamFan 8 9 11 8 4 7 9 11 11 7 7 9 8 105 109 56.5%
BigAl 6 7 8 8 12 7 8 6 8 12 10 8 10 7 105 117 56.3%
BulldogRam 12 8 9 8 7 10 4 10 7 8 6 9 7 105 115 55.3%
ramitin 11 10 8 7 7 11 5 9 9 8 10 8 7 5 105 115 55.3%
state 11 11 7 9 9 6 9 7 8 8 5 8 104 109 56.5%
dougw65 9 8 11 9 8 5 8 10 8 7 8 10 8 6 104 115 55.3%
Battering-Ram 10 10 7 7 10 6 6 o [ 9 9 8 4 8 104 114 54.8%
Ram Fan 2 10 10 9 8 9 8 8 10 8 6 7 4 10 7 104 114 54.8%
Ram_Buck 11 11 11 9 10 7 6 6 4 6 6 9 9 9 104 114 54.8%
Rams H-86 11 [ 9 4 5 8 9 11 5 8 8 6 103 107 55.4%
RamSack 6 8 6 8 8 9 9 11 9 7 8 12 8 6 103 115 55.3%
varam80 10 10 8 11 8 8 8 7 9 6 5 5 8 10 103 113 54.3%
Wheat Ridge Buff 9 11 7 7 9 7 8 10 8 9 10 6 7 7 102 115 55.3%
DRZRAM 8 11 8 8 11 9 9 7 4 5 9 8 4 9 102 110 52.9%
Newport Coast Ram 12 7 7 10 9 8 9 10 7 7 9 5 3 7 102 110 52.9%
Rams To Dominate 11 9 9 8 8 G 7 7 7 5 2 9 102 109 52.4%
Johnny Towa 9 10 8 7 6 8 8 6 8 8 | 11 7 101 107 55.4%
CSU_Rams_Rule 10 10 9 6 7 8 7 10 9 7 10 7 7 6 101 113 54.3%
Suga'Mama 10 10 9 8 9 6 9 8 8 6 6 8 6 10 101 113 54.3%
5in7 4 6 11 8 8 6 10 8 9 8 9 7 9 8 101 111 53.4%
Tailgater 9 10 7 10 9 10 8 6 9 8 6 7 3 8 101 110 52.9%
ramsacked 10 9 8 9 8 6 8 11 9 8 5 9 100 100 56.2%
Ram Guidon-Bearer 8 7 13 8 8 7 8 8 8 11 8 6 6 100 106 54.9%
roadtripram 8 8 9 8 6 6 9 9 7 10 9 9 8 100 106 54.9%
Veeg 9 8 9 6 10 8 9 5 9 8 6 7 11 100 105 54.4%
LouieRam 10 10 6 8 7 9 7 8 9 5 9 8 7 8 100 111 53.4%
AutumnRamMonkey 5 9 7 6 11 9 9 5 2 9 8 8 9 10 100 107 51.4%
boyforrams 12 11 10 9 9 4 8 7 7 6 6 8 3 7 100 107 51.4%
Young RAMC 7 11 11 8 7 8 8 8 7 8 7 7 6 9 99 112 53.8%
RambleOn 4 6 11 8 8 6 10 8 7 9 8 7 9 8 99 109 52.4%
Ramologist 7 9 9 8 11 11 6 7 8 6 4 7 7 9 99 109 52.4%
Denver Ram Network 12 11 3 7 9 7 5 9 11 6 8 7 3 7 99 105 50.5%
Cam'srallycap 6 8 10 7 5 6 10 6 7 11 8 11 8 98 103 53.4%
Ro Sham Bo 7 10 9 9 9 6 7 8 7 6 7 11 6 8 98 110 52.9%
Doc s | s 8 5 8 8 9 9 8 7 4 9 98 102 52.8%
Rock n Ram 8 10 7 8 8 11 7 8 8 5 6 9 8 6 98 109 52.4%
RB Fan 10 11 3 4 7 10 6 8 9 7 9 9 8 98 101 52.3%
Ram Fanl 10 11 3 6 | 10 7 8 7 6 7 6 9 98 101 51.8%
whadaino 9 10 10 10 5 6 7 9 8 9 9 5 4 6 98 107 51.4%
kneedeepinbuffstuff 10 10 9 8 5 8 8 6 8 10 2 7 6 8 98 105 50.5%
colorscolor 8 7 6 7 8 10 8 6 10 [N 6 7 8 97 103 53.4%
salmonram 7 11 5 8 7 10 10 7 5 7 9 8 8 97 102 52.8%
Good SHEPHERD 8 7 9 6 7 7 10 10 10 6 5 7 8 8 97 108 51.9%
Ramsrus 10 8 5 7 8 12 7 8 9 5 6 8 6 8 97 107 51.4%
txRam 8 10 9 7 9 9 3 8 7 8 7 8 7 6 97 106 51.0%
Stevebez 9 7 6 9 9 11 6 7 7 7 6 8 10 96 102 52.8%
Ramborguesa 8 11 10 10 7 5 9 8 8 7 5 6 6 95 100 51.8%
sadbuff 11 8 10 9 7 7 6 8 6 7 9 6 6 7 95 107 51.4%
Steph-Ram 9 9 5 6 9 8 8 6 6 8 7 8 8 9 95 106 51.0%




thosedernramz 9 10 7 5 8 5 7 8 10 6 9 6 6 9 95 105 50.5%
Rampage 9 10 7 8 8 8 6 10 3 6 8 4 95 98 50.3%
SonnyisGod 9 10 7 8 10 8 4 6 9 4 8 7 6 7 95 103 49.5%
RAM SMITH #24 Fan 7 8 11 8 9 9 5 7 7 8 5 7 8 94 99 51.3%
shiner 7 8 7 8 10 8 5 9 6 7 8 6 8 8 94 105 50.5%
Kit Karson 6 10 7 9 8 6 4 8 11 7 9 6 6 7 94 104 50.0%
Littleton_Ram 6 11 6 6 8 10 8 9 10 6 7 5 4 7 94 103 49.5%
RamsRule 5 10 10 11 6 10 4 6 11 7 4 6 3 8 94 101 48.6%
Okie Ram 12 12 9 7 7 4 7 8 5 7 7 8 93 93 52.2%
trash 9 10 10 9 9 8 6 6 7 5 9 5 93 93 52.2%
FCRam 9 7 5 7 7 7 9 9 8 6 10 7 4 7 93 102 49.0%
stapleton ram 8 8 6 7 8 8 8 9 6 6 10 6 4 8 92 102 49.0%
EzStreetRam 8 10 8 8 8 7 7 8 2 5 9 5 9 92 94 48.7 %
CSUCUDAD2 9 10 5 7 8 7 7 7 5 4 9 9 6 8 92 101 48.6%
montanaram 11 8 8 8 4 7 9 7 9 5 5 4 7 7 91 99 47.6%
NevadaRamFan 6 10 9 9 8 6 8 9 10 9 6 90 90 55.2%
reecieramfan 10 8 7 9 6 6 10 8 6 7 5 8 90 90 50.6%
LoboDogg 10 8 8 10 8 8 6 5 5 7 7 7 6 90 95 49.2%
EmmaRamFan 10 5 8 7 7 6 4 10 6 7 9 6 8 6 90 99 47.6%
jcl508 13 6 10 7 10 4 7 6 8 6 4 5 5 7 90 98 47.1%
CSpringsRam 8 10 8 4 8 5 5 10 5 8 7 8 7 89 93 48.2%
RamAlum 9 7 10 8 6 7 4 9 10 5 4 8 6 89 93 48.2%
Trophy Ram 8 11 7 9 6 5 7 7 6 6 9 6 7 6 89 100 48.1%
lubick's cube 6 9 5 8 9 5 8 8 8 6 6 8 7 6 89 99 47.6%
RAM Texas 8 8 5 7 8 7 7 7 5 7 7 7 7 9 89 99 47.6%
running ram 6 8 4 9 8 8 6 8 6 5 6 10 7 7 89 98 47.1%
steamboat ram fan 8 6 9 5 10 10 5 7 7 4 6 10 5 6 89 98 47.1%
ArmchairQB 8 9 6 10 6 7 7 | 4 7 5 8 5 3 89 96 46.2%
UnrulyRam 9 10 9 9 6 9 8 7 7 5 9 88 88 54.0%
Stalwart Ram e e 7 8 6 7 6 4 11 6 5 6 88 88 49.4%
Rammie03 13 9 6 8 9 8 5 8 9 9 3 87 87 53.4%
Rams Hot 8 9 9 7 7 6 8 12 9 6 6 87 87 53.4%
Cutie Ram 7 5 7 6 8 5 8 2 7 8 4 10 8 8 87 93 44.7 %
C-State Rams 10 10 6 8 7 11 8 9 7 4 6 86 86 52.1%
JoeyBthereal AD 10 8 10 6 5 5 6 7 6 8 7 8 86 86 48.3%
Proud Ram 8 8 7 8 8 5 8 8 7 8 4 7 86 86 48.3%
Olympic Oak 11 6 6 10 6 5 8 7 8 5 5 9 86 86 47.8%
csuramfan1993 10 6 7 7 11 9 4 7 5 8 5 4 7 86 90 46.6%
WEB 4 8 10 8 4 4 7 6 6 9 7 6 9 6 86 94 45.2%
SacRAMento 10 6 6 7 8 4 11 9 5 8 1 2 10 86 87 45.1%
Headbutt 9 8 8 5 8 8 10 5 8 6 5 5 85 85 47.8%
mrTgo49ers 10 11 5 8 4 9 5 6 10 3 6 4 5 83 86 44.6%
TetonRam 7 9 9 10 9 4 10 10 7 7 82 82 55.4%
G-RAMS10 7 7 8 6 7 8 8 7 7 9 8 82 82 50.3%
Rams17 9 8 8 7 6 9 6 6 7 7 9 82 82 50.3%
BoomBoomRam 11 8 7 5 8 8 6 7 6 7 8 81 81 49.7 %
CSURamFan 5 9 9 9 5 10 8 8 7 10 80 80 53.3%
Ramdog 11 10 6 7 7 8 3 5 7 7 5 4 80 80 44.9%
matth 5 10 8 7 10 10 7 8 7 7 79 79 53.4%
MoRam 9 8 7 9 6 8 9 8 7 7 78 78 52.7%
runlikeanantelope 9 4 9 7 12 8 5 9 9 6 78 78 52.7%
MizzouRamFan 7 6 6 6 6 8 8 9 9 5 8 78 78 47.3%
ramdogg 7 7 4 7 D s 9 5 9 6 5 77 77 47.2%
petejonnie 8 5 7 8 8 4 8 7 9 6 6 76 76 46.6%
SummitRam 10 10 5 6 8 6 7 8 5 6 5 76 76 46.6%
Ewe Go Gal 6 9 6 6 6 7 9 9 6 8 72 72 48.6%
Peanuts the Bulldog 8 6 8 7 6 6 4 9 7 10 71 71 48.0%




Philly Ram Fan! 11 7 6 10 7 8 6 6 9 70 70 52.6%
ROBORAM 9 5 5 9 11 10 4 10 70 70 52.6%
Swoll Cracker 6 7 6 9 5 8 7 8 9 70 70 46.7%
RamWizard 9 9 9 7 8 5 7 6 8 68 68 51.1%
pilotcross 7 9 7 6 7 10 9 8 2 68 68 45.9%
Rekart 8 7 7 5 8 8 3 5 10 68 68 45.9%
98RAM 11 8 7 4 8 9 9 11 67 67 56.8%
camlover 7 9 8 6 8 8 7 8 6 67 67 50.4%
CM_Ram_Fan 9 9 8 6 8 8 8 8 64 64 54.2%
80sramfan 9 5 5 5 6 6 7 6 8 6 63 63 42.6%
csuramie 9 9 2 7 11 7 8 6 59 59 49.2%
sdussl 5 7 8 8 7 9 7 58 58 49.2%
rammiesrock 6 7 7 3 6 5 7 9 58 58 43.0%
I Bleed Green 12 8 8 11 7 8 54 54 60.0%
le alpe d paper bag 5 5 7 6 8 4 7 11 53 53 44.9%
Rams-R-NatlChamps 11 11 9 7 7 7 52 52 59.1%
madriver 11 8 6 10 4 7 51 51 49.5%
reccon 10 11 9 6 7 7 50 50 56.8%
Dubya Why Oh 11 9 10 6 6 8 50 50 55.6%
Mountain Ram 9 10 7 7 9 8 50 50 55.6%
sonny disposition 9 6 8 6 8 37 37 49.3%
smaruscog 9 10 12 5 36 36 60.0%
Poop Scoop Ram 8 11 8 6 33 33 55.0%
tk61 10 9 7 6 32 32 53.3%
Horn Star 10 9 2 10 31 31 51.7%
ReverendMonkey 4 5 7 8 30 30 40.0%
Ram Newbie 12 8 9 29 29 64.4%
njeppson 9 7 5 6 27 27 45.0%
CSU Fan 9 8 9 26 26 57.8%
Epoxy Resin Ram 10 8 7 25 25 55.6%
disturbance3 7 7 8 22 22 48.9%
Gwebb 8 8 6 22 22 48.9%
sac-o-cam 7 6 9 22 22 48.9%
1Rams 8 6 6 20 20 44.4%
zstory 9 10 19 19 63.3%
Liefy 11 6 17 17 56.7%
Tony SopRAMo 11 5 16 16 57.1%
seensteez 7 9 16 16 53.3%
bcoverll 8 6 14 14 46.7 %
forever green ram 6 14 14 46.7 %
J] Parker 8 5 13 13 43.3%
mbram 8 5 13 13 43.3%
donskys13 12 12 12 80.0%
BigHorn 7 5 12 12 40.0%
nateDiggsCSU 7 5 12 12 40.0%
BezzieWifey 11 11 11 73.3%
BUFFALOTASTESGREAT 10 10 10 66.7%
CSU 58_BY-Who 13 9 9 9 60.0%
Da'Rams!! 9 9 9 60.0%
leon_fuller 9 9 9 60.0%
lvgolfer02 9 9 9 60.0%
Ram Fan 3 8 8 8 53.3%
Ram Lover 8 8 8 53.3%
da squeeb 7 7 7 46.7 %
RamPal 7 7 7 46.7 %
bluv 6 6 6 40.0%
cbk 6 6 6 40.0%




Totals 1,102 1,165 1,040 1,016 1,073 976 920 945 976 855 826 805 678 772

Win% 59.7%  584%  51.7%  51.7%  522%  504%  465% 51.6%  521%  479%  471% 479%  426%  52.0%

1st Place
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